
Unit Merchant Merchant Location MCC Category Description Description Date Occurred Original Amount
Chief Executive VIRGINTRAINSEC DAR STN DARLNGTN 7083,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 10/08/2015 22.90£                       
People WM MORRISON 026 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 04/08/2015 70.81£                       
People WM MORRISON 026 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 11/08/2015 3.88£                          
People WM MORRISON 026 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 11/08/2015 72.05£                       
People WM MORRISON 026 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 18/08/2015 61.57£                       
People WM MORRISON 026 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 25/08/2015 48.56£                       
People WM MORRISON 026 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 03/08/2015 120.86£                     
People WM MORRISON 026 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 03/08/2015 4.29£                          
People WM MORRISON 026 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 10/08/2015 87.68£                       
People WM MORRISON 026 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 10/08/2015 17.67£                       
People WM MORRISON 124 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 17/08/2015 21.34£                       
People WM MORRISON 124 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 17/08/2015 106.39£                     
People WM MORRISON 026 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 25/08/2015 5.00£                          
People WM MORRISON 026 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 25/08/2015 71.13£                       
People MIDDLESBROUGH COUNCIL MIDDLESBROUGH,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 07/08/2015 30.00£                       
People Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 11/08/2015 10.20£                       
People Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/08/2015 7.58£                          
People Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 21/08/2015 52.49£                       
People ARGOS DIRECT HOME SHOPPING,  5964 Mail Order / Direct Selling Catalogue sales 21/08/2015 29.90£                       
People ARGOS DIRECT HOME SHOPPING,  5964 Mail Order / Direct Selling Catalogue sales 21/08/2015 33.85£                       
People Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 25/08/2015 179.00£                     
People Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 25/08/2015 2.60£                          
People Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 25/08/2015 102.54£                     
People Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 25/08/2015 154.22£                     
People Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 25/08/2015 150.23£                     
People Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 26/08/2015 88.20£                       
People Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 27/08/2015 46.79£                       
People Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 27/08/2015 128.71£                     
People Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 27/08/2015 102.54£                     
People Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 29/08/2015 46.64£                       
People Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 28/08/2015 8.12-£                          
People Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 28/08/2015 46.80£                       
People Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 28/08/2015 8.12-£                          
People Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 01/08/2015 1.79£                          
People Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 03/08/2015 9.81£                          
People SAINSBURYS SMKT DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 03/08/2015 64.15£                       
People B & Q DARLINGTON DA,  5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 05/08/2015 17.60£                       
People B & Q DARLINGTON DA,  5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 05/08/2015 17.60£                       
People B & Q DARLINGTON DA,  5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 05/08/2015 17.60£                       
People Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 06/08/2015 8.54£                          
People Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 06/08/2015 7.79£                          
People AmazonPrime Membership amzn.com/prme, NV 89450 5968 Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions 06/08/2015 99.00-£                       
People Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 07/08/2015 14.85£                       
People JS ONLINE GROCERY 0800 328 1700,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 07/08/2015 57.95£                       
People WM MORRISON 058 STOCKTON ON T,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 08/08/2015 51.27£                       
People Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 10/08/2015 18.10£                       
People SAINSBURYS S/MKTS DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 10/08/2015 17.50£                       



People SAINSBURYS S/MKTS DARLINGTON,  5542 Automotive Fuel Automated fuel dispensers 11/08/2015 49.46£                       
People Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 14/08/2015 11.93£                       
People Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 14/08/2015 9.73£                          
People JS ONLINE GROCERY 0800 328 1700,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 14/08/2015 70.02£                       
People JS ONLINE GROCERY 0800 328 1700,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 14/08/2015 0.70-£                          
People DARLINGTON DARLINGTON,  5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 19/08/2015 109.99£                     
People JS ONLINE GROCERY 0800 328 1700,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 21/08/2015 119.60£                     
People JS ONLINE GROCERY 0800 328 1700,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 21/08/2015 84.85£                       
People Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 24/08/2015 8.30£                          
People TESCO MOBILE TESCOMOBILE.C,  5968 Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions 24/08/2015 20.00£                       
People JS ONLINE GROCERY 0800 328 1700,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 28/08/2015 59.82£                       
People SAINSBURYS SMKT DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 29/08/2015 39.15£                       
People WM MORRISON 026 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 31/07/2015 95.16£                       
People WM MORRISON 026 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 07/08/2015 109.96£                     
People ASDA HOME SHOPPING CARDS LTD,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 10/08/2015 38.04£                       
People WM MORRISON 026 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 14/08/2015 74.39£                       
People ASDA HOME SHOPPING CARDS LTD,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 17/08/2015 41.68£                       
People JS ONLINE GROCERY 0800 328 1700,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 21/08/2015 65.45£                       
People JS ONLINE GROCERY 0800 328 1700,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 24/08/2015 80.00£                       
People WM MORRISON 026 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 28/08/2015 60.17£                       
People Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 11/08/2015 20.81£                       
People Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 12/08/2015 25.49£                       
People Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 12/08/2015 39.97£                       
People Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 03/08/2015 98.70£                       
People HEALTHCARE CONFERENCES CHERTSEY,  7399 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc business services 11/08/2015 426.60£                     
People WWW.SOSCHILDREN.OR 01223 365589,  8398 Clubs/Associations/Organisations Charitable organisations 01/08/2015 20.00£                       
People Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 05/08/2015 63.33£                       
People HOME BARGAINS DARLINGTON,  5251 General Retail and Wholesale Hardware stores 12/08/2015 44.24£                       
People THE RANGE DARLINGTON,  5311 General Retail and Wholesale Department stores 12/08/2015 118.31£                     
People THE RANGE DARLINGTON,  5311 General Retail and Wholesale Department stores 12/08/2015 8.06£                          
People NEWCASTLE UNITED NEWCASTLE,  7997 Leisure Activities Member clubs, sport, recreation & golf 19/08/2015 56.00£                       
People WWW.NOTONTHEHIGHSTREET.C RICHMOND,  5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 19/08/2015 25.00£                       
People WWW.NOTONTHEHIGHSTREET.C RICHMOND,  5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 19/08/2015 19.90£                       
People ELIZABETHS EMBROIDERY STOCKTON-ON-T,  5949 General Retail and Wholesale Fabric and sewing shops 21/08/2015 10.00£                       
People WWW.THEWORKS.CO.UK 01213136000,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 20/08/2015 6.98£                          
People SPORTSDIRECT.COM 0870 8387294,  5941 General Retail and Wholesale Sporting goods shops 31/07/2015 91.97£                       
People WM MORRISON 026 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 31/07/2015 2.78£                          
People ASDA FILLING STN 4950 DARLINGTON,  5541 Automotive Fuel Service stations 04/08/2015 45.80£                       
People DOLPHIN CENTRE CATERIN DARLINGTON,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 06/08/2015 5.35£                          
People ASDA STORES LTD DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 21/08/2015 1.59£                          
Place COUNTY COURT DARLINGTON,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 06/08/2015 110.00£                     
Place COUNTY COURT DARLINGTON,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 13/08/2015 110.00£                     
Place COUNTY COURT DARLINGTON,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 24/08/2015 110.00£                     
Place WBK SHOP INTERNET SWINDON,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 06/08/2015 75.70£                       
Place Amazon Svcs Europe,SAR AMAZON.CO.UK,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 13/08/2015 29.97£                       
Place FACEBOOK SND9S7NN22 www.fb.me/ads,  7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 06/08/2015 1.83£                          
Place TOOLSTATION LTD DARLINGTON,  5251 General Retail and Wholesale Hardware stores 07/08/2015 27.83£                       
Place JEWSON DARLINGTON,  5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 12/08/2015 118.97£                     



Place JEWSON DARLINGTON,  5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 12/08/2015 118.97£                     
Place JEWSON DARLINGTON,  5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 12/08/2015 118.97£                     
Place JEWSON DARLINGTON,  5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 12/08/2015 118.97£                     
Place FACEBOOK X8SMQ7WN22 www.fb.me/ads,  7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 15/08/2015 20.03£                       
Place Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 31/07/2015 46.99£                       
Place FACEBOOK PYUKQ7EL42 www.fb.me/ads,  7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 31/07/2015 13.43£                       
Place WWW.POWERTOOLSPARES.CO BOSTON,  5251 General Retail and Wholesale Hardware stores 03/08/2015 11.78£                       
Place Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 11/08/2015 32.60£                       
Place Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 14/08/2015 24.95£                       
Place WWW.CIM.CO.UK INTERNET,  8999 Professional Services Professional services 14/08/2015 144.00£                     
Place Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 18/08/2015 144.03£                     
Place MAN ERF GATESHEAD SWINDON,  7538 Vehicles, Servicing and Spares Auto servicing 20/08/2015 50.69£                       
Place FOFFANOS DARLINGTON,  5812 Restaurants and Bars Restaurants 04/08/2015 77.35£                       
Place TAPAS BAR DARLINGTON DARLINGTON,  5813 Restaurants and Bars Bars, taverns, pubs & nightclubs 18/08/2015 29.61£                       
Place WWW.TOOLSTATION.COM CC STAT,  5251 General Retail and Wholesale Hardware stores 21/08/2015 13.46£                       
Place VIRGINTRAINSEC DAR STN DARLNGTN 7083,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 24/08/2015 13.40£                       
Place LAND REGISTRY LONDON,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 31/07/2015 3.00£                          
Place WILKO.COM 0845 6080807,  5722 General Retail and Wholesale Household appliance stores 26/08/2015 10.00£                       
Place TRAINLINE.COM 03332 022 222,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 19/08/2015 30.55£                       
Place WWW.DVLA.GOV.UK VEHICLE LICEN,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 27/08/2015 652.50£                     
Place WWW.DVLA.GOV.UK VEHICLE LICEN,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 27/08/2015 167.50£                     
Place WWW.DVLA.GOV.UK VEHICLE LICEN,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 27/08/2015 212.50£                     
Place WWW.DVLA.GOV.UK VEHICLE LICEN,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 27/08/2015 652.50£                     
Place WWW.DVLA.GOV.UK VEHICLE LICEN,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 27/08/2015 167.50£                     
Place Amazon Svcs Europe,SAR AMAZON.CO.UK,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 28/08/2015 128.49£                     
Place HMCOURTS-SERVICE.G 0113 3076600,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 19/08/2015 1,875.00£                  
Place Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 31/07/2015 65.69£                       
Place CAPITA GAS LONDON,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 03/08/2015 10.56£                       
Place PAYPAL  MARAJOLTD 35314369001,  5169 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Chemical products 05/08/2015 3.57£                          
Place Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 06/08/2015 14.89£                       
Place CURRYS SUPERSTORE DARLINGTON,  5732 General Retail and Wholesale Electronics shops 06/08/2015 169.96£                     
Place WATERMARK STATIONERS L INTERNET,  5943 Office Stationery, Equipment and Supplies Stationery & office supplies stores 06/08/2015 303.00£                     
Place PAYPAL  HELLFIRESOL 35314369001,  8999 Professional Services Professional services 07/08/2015 39.80£                       
Place WWW.CERTSURE.COM 01582539703,  5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 12/08/2015 9.49£                          
Place LONDON BOROUGH OF MORDEN,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 13/08/2015 287.62£                     
Place CAPITA GAS LONDON,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 18/08/2015 73.92£                       
Place WWW.SIGN-HOLDERS.CO.UK SOUTHAMPTON,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 18/08/2015 22.50£                       
Place Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 20/08/2015 39.58£                       
Place Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 20/08/2015 13.65£                       
Place CAPITA GAS LONDON,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 20/08/2015 23.76£                       
Place WWW.CERTSURE.COM 01582539703,  5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 25/08/2015 7.20£                          
Place FACEBOOK 5UZTD8SGG2 www.fb.me/ads,  7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 31/07/2015 14.42£                       
Place PAYPAL  DARLINGTONB 35314369001,  8398 Clubs/Associations/Organisations Charitable organisations 31/07/2015 10.00£                       
Place PHONE SHOP DARLO DARLINGTON,  5947 General Retail and Wholesale Gift, card & novelty shops 04/08/2015 65.00£                       
Place CTC CONSTANTCONTACT.COM 808-2340945, MA 02451 5968 Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions 06/08/2015 26.00£                       
Place CTC CONSTANTCONTACT.COM 808-2340945, MA 02451 5968 Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions 06/08/2015 26.00£                       
Place FACEBOOK 3NMPJ8NGG2 www.fb.me/ads,  7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 07/08/2015 40.02£                       
Place PAYPAL  DENISEADOLP 35314369001,  8999 Professional Services Professional services 13/08/2015 20.00£                       



Place FTA MOTO TUNBRIDGE WEL,  8999 Professional Services Professional services 17/08/2015 40.00£                       
Place WWW.GOOUTDOORS.CO.UK INTERNET,  5655 General Retail and Wholesale Sports & riding apparel shops 12/08/2015 50.00£                       
Place WWW.TREDZ.CO.UK 01792 583000,  5940 General Retail and Wholesale Bicycle shops, sales & service 18/08/2015 64.98£                       
Place WWW.COTSWOLDOUTDOOR.COM MALMESBURY,  5691 General Retail and Wholesale Men & womens clothing shops 19/08/2015 50.00£                       
Place RYMAN DARLINGTON,  5943 Office Stationery, Equipment and Supplies Stationery & office supplies stores 25/08/2015 9.99£                          
Resources Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 09/08/2015 8.70£                          
Resources VIRGINTRAINSEC SERVCS YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 07/08/2015 77.90£                       
Resources VIRGINTRAINSEC SERVCS YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 11/08/2015 241.40£                     
Resources FASTHOSTS INTERNET 03330142700,  4816 Computer Equipment & Services Computer network information services 13/08/2015 9.58£                          
Resources TRAVELODGE GB0619 PETERBOROUGH,  3615 Hotels and Accommodation Travelodge 16/08/2015 39.90£                       
Resources SURVEYMONKEY.COM LUXEMBOURG,  4816 Computer Equipment & Services Computer network information services 15/08/2015 21.67£                       
Resources MORRISON PETROL DARLINGTON,  5541 Automotive Fuel Service stations 28/08/2015 4.99£                          
Resources SAINSBURYS S/MKTS DARLINGTON,  5541 Automotive Fuel Service stations 28/08/2015 59.82£                       
Resources ASDA STORES LTD DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 31/07/2015 40.00£                       
Resources W BOYES & CO LTD DARLI DARLINGTON,  5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 03/08/2015 5.00£                          
Resources CURRYS SUPERSTORE DARLINGTON,  5732 General Retail and Wholesale Electronics shops 05/08/2015 179.97£                     
Resources ASPLI SAFETY EQUIP LEEDS,  5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 12/08/2015 60.19£                       
Resources FACEBOOK AL79Z7AQB2 www.fb.me/ads,  7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 31/07/2015 9.00£                          
Resources Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 10/08/2015 11.44£                       
Resources PLURALSIGHT LLC FARMINGTON, UT 84041 8299 Training and Educational Schools 10/08/2015 299.00£                     
Resources HOOTSUITE MEDIA INC. 778-588-9767, CA 94105 7399 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc business services 24/08/2015 7.19£                          
Resources COUNTY COURT TEESIDE,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 04/08/2015 2,055.00£                  
Resources COUNTY COURT TEESIDE,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 06/08/2015 2,055.00£                  
Resources COUNTY COURT TEESIDE,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 11/08/2015 2,055.00£                  
Resources WP-STAMPS DIRECT L NORWICH,  5943 Office Stationery, Equipment and Supplies Stationery & office supplies stores 13/08/2015 45.18£                       
Resources COUNTY COURT TEESIDE,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 21/08/2015 455.00£                     
Resources COUNTY COURT TEESIDE,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 27/08/2015 4,110.00£                  
Resources THE WESLEY LONDON NW1,  7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 01/08/2015 125.00£                     
Resources WP-HEMMING GROUP L LONDON,  7399 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc business services 03/08/2015 140.00£                     
Resources MARKS & SPENCER DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 06/08/2015 211.75£                     
Resources EASYJET     000EPHTT34 LUTON, BEDS,  3245 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Easyjet 17/08/2015 110.69£                     
Resources EASYJET     000EPHTVFT LUTON, BEDS,  3245 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Easyjet 17/08/2015 104.03£                     
Resources VIRGINTRAINSEC SERVCS YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 17/08/2015 70.40£                       
Resources VIRGINTRAINSEC SERVCS YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 17/08/2015 133.30£                     
Resources VIRGINTRAINSEC SERVCS YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 17/08/2015 27.70£                       
Resources VUE NCS CITB HS&E TEST 44-3449944488,  8299 Training and Educational Schools 17/08/2015 105.00£                     
Resources VIRGINTRAINSEC SERVCS YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 18/08/2015 403.80£                     
Resources VIRGINTRAINSEC SERVCS YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 19/08/2015 92.20£                       
Resources DSA THEORY TEST NOTTINGHAM,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 21/08/2015 24.00£                       
Resources VIRGINTRAINSEC SERVCS YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 21/08/2015 99.00£                       
Resources VIRGINTRAINSEC SERVCS YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 24/08/2015 73.20£                       
Resources VIRGINTRAINSEC SERVCS YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 24/08/2015 73.20£                       
Resources IBIS HAMBURG AIRPORT HAMBURG,  3533 Hotels and Accommodation Hotel Ibis 25/08/2015 66.51£                       
Resources VIRGINTRAINSEC SERVCS YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 25/08/2015 588.30£                     
Resources ARGOS RETAIL GROUP INTERNET,  5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 27/08/2015 51.59£                       
Resources STATIONERY OFFICE BOOK LONDON SW8,  5964 Mail Order / Direct Selling Catalogue sales 27/08/2015 15.95£                       
Resources VIRGINTRAINSEC SERVCS YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 27/08/2015 511.20£                     
Resources VIRGINTRAINSEC SERVCS YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 28/08/2015 77.90£                       



Resources VIRGINTRAINSEC SERVCS YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 28/08/2015 133.30£                     
Resources Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 03/08/2015 15.47£                       
Resources WWW.ANTIQUE-ACC.COM INTERNET,  2741 Print and Advertising Publishing & printing services 04/08/2015 32.00£                       
Resources Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 05/08/2015 18.97£                       
Resources BAUER MEDIA PETERBOROUGH,  2741 Print and Advertising Publishing & printing services 04/08/2015 40.00£                       
Resources Amazon Svcs Europe,SAR AMAZON.CO.UK,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 06/08/2015 18.16£                       
Resources Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 06/08/2015 4.99£                          
Resources IMAGINE PUBLISHING 01202586425,  7399 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc business services 05/08/2015 52.00£                       
Resources Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 09/08/2015 38.69£                       
Resources Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 07/08/2015 6.99£                          
Resources SING TAO/UK/LTD LONDON,  5994 Books and Periodicals Newspapers / newsagents 14/08/2015 368.00£                     
Resources MONEYFACTS GROUP PLC NORWICH,  7399 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc business services 18/08/2015 146.50£                     
Resources WWW.ULEARNATHLETICS.CO BIRMINGHAM,  5941 General Retail and Wholesale Sporting goods shops 24/08/2015 760.00£                     
Resources Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 25/08/2015 8.99£                          
Resources Amazon Svcs Europe,SAR AMAZON.CO.UK,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 26/08/2015 6.99£                          
Resources Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 27/08/2015 34.98£                       
Resources WWW.MONEYCLAIM.GOV 01604 795554,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 05/08/2015 70.00£                       
Resources WWW.MONEYCLAIM.GOV 01604 795554,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 05/08/2015 70.00£                       
Resources COUNTY COURT DARLINGTON,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 06/08/2015 100.00£                     
Resources HMCOURTS-SERVICE.G 0113 3076600,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 07/08/2015 10.00£                       
Resources HMCOURTS-SERVICE.G 0113 3076600,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 12/08/2015 205.00£                     
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